
QUANTITY PART DESCRIPTION                                   (Parts marked with * depend on options chosen)
1 BOTTOM PLATE - 4MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

1 TOP PLATE - 4MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

2 FPV CAMERA MOUNT PLATE – 2MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

1 LIPO TRAY – 1.5MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

1 ELECTRONICS ACCESS HOLE COVER PLATE – 1.5MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

4 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE - 4MM MATTE FINISH CARBON FIBER

4* CARBON FIBER SQUARE TUBE ARM 25MM X 25MM X 1.5MM THICK WALL X 275MM (BEAST CLASS – CF OPTION)

4* BLACK ALUMINUM SQUARE TUBE ARM 25MM X 25MM X 1.5MM THICK WALL X 275MM (BEAST CLASS – ALUMINUM OPTION)

4* CARBON FIBER SQUARE TUBE ARM 25MM X 25MM X 1.5MM THICK WALL X 390MM (X CLASS – CF OPTION)

4* BLACK ALUMINUM SQUARE TUBE ARM 25MM X 25MM X 1.5MM THICK WALL X 390MM (X CLASS – ALUMINUM OPTION)

8 SQUARE ARM CLAMP PAIR AND M3 X 40MM STEEL SCREW SET – INCLUDES 16 CLAMP HALVES + 16 SCREWS

22 M3 NYLOCK NUT - SILVER STEEL

8 M4 X 35MM STEEL BUTTON HEAD SCREW

16 M3 X 25MM STANDOFF - BLACK ALUMINUM

3 M3 X 28MM STANDOFF - BLACK ALUMINUM

4 PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SHEET METAL SCREW 1/2” LONG – SILVER STEEL 

4 PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SHEET METAL SCREW 3/8” LONG – SILVER STEEL 

32 M3 X 10MM SOCKET HEAD SCREW – SILVER STEEL 

6 M3 X 8MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW -  SILVER STEEL

16 M4 X 8MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW -  SILVER STEEL

6 M3 X 16MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW -  SILVER STEEL

6 M3 SPACER X 6MM LONG – BLACK NYLON

2 FPV CAMERA MOUNT BLOCK – BLACK TPU

1 FPV ANTENNA MOUNT – BLACK TPU

2 M2 X 4MM SCREW – STEEL

2 M2 WASHER – STEEL

4 M3 X 6MM STANDOFF MALE/FEMALE – BLACK NYLON

4 PHILLIPS HEAD M3 X 18MM SCREW – BLACK NYLON

8 M3 SPACER – BLACK NYLON

4 M3 NUT – BLACK NYLON


